52
THERMAL TRANSFER SYSTEM  FOR ROLL MEDIA
ROLLY3000 Thermal transfer printer for roll media
Robust and quiet, ROLLY3000 provides reliable, intensive operation
in office or factory combined with the facility to optimise printer set-
up according to the media.
ROLLY3000 is delivered complete with power & connection cables
and GENIUSPRO software including a universal driver for Windows®

tected from chemical and atmospheric agents.
Material: Polyester film (PET)
Operating temperature range:  -40°C (-104°F) to +130°C (+266°F).
Application temperature range:  +10°C (+50°F) to +40°C (+140°F)
Directly on cables, etc in accordance with wrapping diameter limitations shown
for each size.
printer ROLLY3000 ..................................................................... page 52
ribbons .................................................................................... page 55
Family Overall length
A mm
Wrapping diameter
mm Print area CxB mm
Type
Columns Rows Quantity SW code
white yellow
KM-ROLL025 25 2,6 ÷ 4,1
9 x 15 58955-015N 58455-015N 5 1.700 8.500 4600
9 x 23 58955-023N 58455-023N 4 1.700 6.800 4601
KM-ROLL038 38 4,3 ÷ 7
10 x 15 58950-015N 58450-015N 5 1.200 6.000 4602
10 x 23 58950-023N 58450-023N 4 1.200 4.800 4603
KM-ROLL050 50 6 ÷ 10
15 x 15 58951-015N 58451-015N 5 900 4.500 4604
15 x 23 58951-023N 58451-023N 4 900 3.600 4605
KM-ROLL075 75 8 ÷ 14
25 x 15 58952-015N 58452-015N 5 600 3.000 4606
25 x 23 58952-023N 58452-023N 4 600 2.400 4607
KM-ROLL100 100 12 ÷ 20
25 x 15 58953-015N 58453-015N 5 480 2.400 4608
25 x 23 58953-023N 58453-023N 4 480 1.920 4609
KM-ROLL135 135 20 ÷ 25
25 x 15 58954-015N 58454-015N 5 350 1.750 4610
25 x 23 58954-023N 58454-023N 4 350 1.400 4611
58
THERMAL TRANSFER SYSTEM FOR ROLL MEDIA

clause 3.4.3)
EN 50343:2003 Railway applications, signalling and subways - Roll-
ing stock - Rules for installation of cabling
Meets the requirements for fire testing of materials and
components for trains in EN 45545-2:2013 N°010.1IS0040/15
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm
Cable ext. Ø range
mm
Cable c.s.a range
mm2
Type
Length mm Tubes per step Quantity SW Code
white yellow
2,4 1,6 ÷ 2 0,25 ÷ 0,5
H2-24-12.5-WH1 12,5 4 4.000 4800
H2-24-25-WH1 H2-24-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4802
H2-24-50-WH1 50 1 1.000 4804
3,2 1,8 ÷ 2,8 0,5 ÷ 1
H2-32-12.5-WH1 H2-32-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 4.000 4810
H2-32-25-WH1 H2-32-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4812
H2-32-50-WH1 H2-32-50-YE1 50 1 1.000 4814
4,8 2,8 ÷ 4,2 1 ÷ 2,5
H2-48-12.5-WH1 H2-48-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 4.000 4820
H2-48-25-WH1 H2-48-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4822
H2-48-50-WH1 H2-48-50-YE1 50 1 1.000 4824
6,4 4,2 ÷ 5,8 4 ÷ 6
H2-64-12.5-WH1 H2-64-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 4.000 4830
H2-64-25-WH1 H2-64-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4832
H2-64-50-WH1 H2-64-50-YE1 50 1 1.000 4834
9,5 5,8 ÷ 8 10 ÷ 16
H2-95-12.5-WH1 H2-95-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 2.000 4840
H2-95-25-WH1 H2-95-25-YE1 25 2 1.000 4842
H2-95-50-WH1 H2-95-50-YE1 50 1 500 4844
12,7 8 ÷ 11 25 ÷ 35 H2-127-50-WH1 H2-127-50-YE1 50 1 500 4854
19,1 11 ÷ 17 35 ÷ 50 H2-190-50-WH1 H2-190-50-YE1 50 1 500 4864
25,4 17 ÷ 23 50 ÷ 120 H2-254-50-WH1 H2-254-50-YE1 50 1 300 4874
38,1 23 ÷ 36 120 ÷ 240 H2-381-50-WH1 H2-381-50-YE1 50 1 100 4884
50,8 23 ÷ 48 240 ÷ 400 H2-508-50-WH1 50 1 100 4894
LADDER, ONE SIDE ONLY
69 www.cembre.com
THERMAL TRANSFER SYSTEM FOR ROLL MEDIA
TT
 FO
R
RO
LL
 M
ED
IA
TERMO-ROLL H2
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm
Cable ext. Ø range
mm
Cable c.s.a range
mm2
Type
Length mm Tubes per step Quantity SW Code
white yellow
2,4 1,6 ÷ 2 0,25 ÷ 0,5
H2-24-25-WH2 H2-24-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4802
H2-24-50-WH2 H2-24-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4804
3,2 1,8 ÷ 2,8 0,5 ÷ 1
H2-32-25-WH2 H2-32-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4812
H2-32-50-WH2 H2-32-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4814
H2-32-50-WH2BULK 50 1 5.000 4814
4,8 2,8 ÷ 4,2 1 ÷ 2,5
H2-48-25-WH2 H2-48-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4822
H2-48-50-WH2 H2-48-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4824
H2-48-50-WH2BULK 50 1 5.000 4824
6,4 4,2 ÷ 5,8 4 ÷ 6
H2-64-25-WH2 H2-64-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4832
H2-64-50-WH2 H2-64-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4834
H2-64-50-WH2BULK 50 1 3.000 4834
9,5 5,8 ÷ 8 10 ÷ 16
H2-95-25-WH2 H2-95-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4842
H2-95-50-WH2 H2-95-50-YE2 50 1 500 4844
H2-95-50-WH2BULK 50 1 2.000 4844
12,7 8 ÷ 11 25 ÷ 35
H2-127-25-WH2 H2-127-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4852
H2-127-50-WH2 H2-127-50-YE2 50 1 500 4854
19,1 11 ÷ 17 35 ÷ 50
H2-190-25-WH2 H2-190-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4862
H2-190-50-WH2 H2-190-50-YE2 50 1 500 4864
25,4 17 ÷ 23 50 ÷ 120
H2-254-25-WH2 H2-254-25-YE2 25 2 600 4872
H2-254-50-WH2 H2-254-50-YE2 50 1 300 4874
38,1 23 ÷ 36 120 ÷ 240
H2-381-25-WH2 H2-381-25-YE2 25 2 200 4882
H2-381-50-WH2 H2-381-50-YE2 50 1 100 4884
50,8 23 ÷ 48 240 ÷ 400 H2-508-50-WH2 H2-508-50-YE2 50 1 100 4894
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm
Cable ext. Ø range
mm
Cable c.s.a range
mm2
Type
Length m Tubes per step Quantity
white yellow
2,4 1,6 ÷  2 0,25 ÷  0,5 H2-24-WH3 H2-24-YE3 20 1 7000
H2-24-WH3-50* H2-24-YE3-50* 50 1 7000
3,2 1,8 ÷  2,8 0,5 ÷  1 H2-32-WH3 H2-32-YE3 20 1 7010
H2-32-WH3-100* H2-32-YE3-100* 100 1 7010
4,8 2,8 ÷  4,2 1 ÷  2,5 H2-48-WH3 H2-48-YE3 20 1 7020
H2-48-WH3-100* H2-48-YE3-100* 100 1 7020
6,4 4,2 ÷  5,8 4 ÷  6 H2-64-WH3 H2-64-YE3 20 1 7030
H2-64-WH3-100* H2-64-YE3-100* 100 1 7030
9,5 5,8 ÷  8 10 ÷ 16 H2-95-WH3 H2-95-YE3 15 1 7040
H2-95-WH3-100* H2-95-YE3-100* 100 1 7040
12,7 8 ÷  11 25 ÷  35 H2-127-WH3 H2-127-YE3 15 1 7050
H2-127-WH3-100* H2-127-YE3-100* 100 1 7050
19 11 ÷  17 35 ÷  50 H2-190-WH3 H2-190-YE3 15 1 7060
H2-190-WH3-100* H2-190-YE3-100* 100 1 7060
25,4 17 ÷  23 50 ÷ 120 H2-254-WH3 H2-254-YE3 15 1 7070
H2-254-WH3-100* H2-254-YE3-100* 100 1 7070
38,1 23 ÷  36 120 ÷  240 H2-381-WH3 H2-381-YE3 15 1 7080
H2-381-WH3-60* H2-381-YE3-60* 60 1 7080
50,8 27 ÷  48 240 ÷  400 H2-508-WH3 H2-508-YE3 15 1 7090
H2-508-WH3-60* H2-508-YE3-60* 60 1 7090
*Use with desk-dispenser DSPB-TCS (see page 54)
LADDER, ON BOTH SIDES
CONTINUOUS, ON BOTH SIDES
70

CSA recognised
Flammability
Flame retardant according to SAE-AMS-DTL-23053/5 classe 1&3,
UL 224 125°C 600V VW-1
LADDER, ONE SIDE ONLY
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm
Cable ext. Ø range
mm
Cable c.s.a range
mm2
Type
Length mm Tubes per step Quantity SW Code
white yellow
4,8 1,8 ÷ 4,2 0,5 ÷ 2,5
H3-48-12.5-WH1 H3-48-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 4.000 4920
H3-48-25-WH1 H3-48-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4922
H3-48-50-WH1 H3-48-50-YE1 50 1 1.000 4924
6 2,5 ÷ 5,5 1 ÷ 6
H3-60-12.5-WH1 H3-60-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 4.000 4930
H3-60-25-WH1 H3-60-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4932
H3-60-50-WH1 H3-60-50-YE1 50 1 1.000 4934
9 4 ÷ 8 4 ÷ 16
H3-90-12.5-WH1 H3-90-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 2.000 4940
H3-90-25-WH1 H3-90-25-YE1 25 2 1.000 4942
H3-90-50-WH1 H3-90-50-YE1 50 1 500 4944
12 5 ÷ 11 6 ÷ 35
H3-120-12.5-WH1 H3-120-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 2.000 4950
H3-120-25-WH1 H3-120-25-YE1 25 2 1.000 4952
H3-120-50-WH1 H3-120-50-YE1 50 1 500 4954
18 6,5 ÷ 17 16 ÷ 50
H3-180-12.5-WH1 H3-180-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 2.000 4960
H3-180-25-WH1 H3-180-25-YE1 25 2 1.000 4962
H3-180-50-WH1 H3-180-50-YE1 50 1 500 4964
24 9 ÷ 23 25 ÷ 120 H3-240-50-WH1 H3-240-50-YE1 50 1 300 4974
71 www.cembre.com
THERMAL TRANSFER SYSTEM FOR ROLL MEDIA
TT
 FO

TERMO-ROLL H3
Insert the cable into the tube, shrink by applying a hot air flow.
heat gun EHG 2000 .................................................................... page 54
support frame ........................................................................... page 54
ribbons .................................................................................... page 55
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm
Cable ext. Ø range
mm
Cable c.s.a range
mm2
Type
Length mm Tubes per step Quantity SW Code
white yellow
3 1,2 ÷ 2,8 0,25 ÷ 1
H3-30-25-WH2 H3-30-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4912
H3-30-50-WH2 H3-30-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4914
4,8 1,8 ÷ 4,2 0,5 ÷ 2,5
H3-48-25-WH2 H3-48-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4922
H3-48-50-WH2 H3-48-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4924
6 2,5 ÷ 5,5 1 ÷ 6
H3-60-25-WH2 H3-60-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4932
H3-60-50-WH2 H3-60-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4934
9 4 ÷ 8 4 ÷ 16
H3-90-25-WH2 H3-90-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4942
H3-90-50-WH2 H3-90-50-YE2 50 1 500 4944
12 5 ÷ 11 6 ÷ 35
H3-120-25-WH2 H3-120-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4952
H3-120-50-WH2 H3-120-50-YE2 50 1 500 4954
18 6,5 ÷ 17 16 ÷ 50
H3-180-25-WH2 H3-180-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4962
H3-180-50-WH2 H3-180-50-YE2 50 1 500 4964
24 9 ÷ 23 25 ÷ 120
H3-240-25-WH2 H3-240-25-YE2 25 1 600 4972
H3-240-50-WH2 H3-240-50-YE2 50 1 300 4974
39 15 ÷ 37 50 ÷ 185 H3-390-50-WH2 H3-390-50-YE2 50 1 100 4984
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm
Cable ext. Ø range
mm
Cable c.s.a range
mm2
Type
Length m Quantity SW Code
white yellow
4,8 1,8 ÷  4,2 0,5 ÷  2,5 H3-48-WH3 H3-48-YE3 20 1 7120
6 2,5 ÷  5,5 1 ÷  6 H3-60-WH3 H3-60-YE3 20 1 7130
9 4 ÷  8 4 ÷ 16 H3-90-WH3 H3-90-YE3 15 1 7140
12 5 ÷ 11 6 ÷  35 H3-120-WH3 H3-120-YE3 15 1 7150
18 6,5 ÷ 17 16 ÷  50 H3-180-WH3 H3-180-YE3 15 1 7160
24 9 ÷  23 25 ÷ 120 H3-240-WH3 H3-240-YE3 15 1 7170
LADDER, ON BOTH SIDES
CONTINUOUS, ON BOTH SIDES
72
THERMAL TRANSFER SYSTEM FOR ROLL MEDIA

Adherence MIL-81531 AS, SAE-AS81531-199, point 4.6.2
Flammability Flame retardant according to UL 224
Meets the requirements for fire testing of materials and
components for trains in EN 45545-2:2013 N°010.1IS0040/15
LADDER, ONE SIDE ONLY
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm
Cable ext. Ø range
mm
Cable c.s.a range
mm2
Type
Length mm Tubes per step Quantity SW Code
white yellow
3,2 1,8 ÷ 2,8 0,5 ÷ 1
M2-32-12.5-WH1 M2-32-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 4.000 4810
M2-32-25-WH1 M2-32-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4812
M2-32-50-WH1 M2-32-50-YE1 50 1 1.000 4814
4,8 2,8 ÷ 4,2 1 ÷ 2,5
M2-48-12.5-WH1 M2-48-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 4.000 4820
M2-48-25-WH1 M2-48-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4822
M2-48-50-WH1 M2-48-50-YE1 50 1 1.000 4824
6,4 4,2 ÷ 5,8 4 ÷ 6
M2-64-12.5-WH1 M2-64-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 4.000 4830
M2-64-25-WH1 M2-64-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4832
M2-64-50-WH1 M2-64-50-YE1 50 1 1.000 4834
9,5 5,8 ÷ 8 10 ÷ 16
M2-95-12.5-WH1 M2-95-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 2.000 4840
M2-95-25-WH1 M2-95-25-YE1 25 2 1.000 4842
M2-95-50-WH1 M2-95-50-YE1 50 1 500 4844
12,7 8 ÷ 11 25 ÷ 35
M2-127-25-WH1 M2-127-25-YE1 25 2 1.000 4852
M2-127-50-WH1 M2-127-50-YE1 50 1 500 4854
19,1 11 ÷ 17 35 ÷ 50
M2-190-25-WH1 M2-190-25-YE1 25 1 1.000 4862
M2-190-50-WH1 M2-190-50-YE1 50 1 500 4864
25,4 17 ÷ 23 50 ÷ 120
M2-254-25-WH1 M2-254-25-YE1 25 2 600 4872
M2-254-50-WH1 M2-254-50-YE1 50 1 300 4874
38,1 23 ÷ 36 120 ÷ 240 M2-381-50-YE1 50 1 100 4884
73 www.cembre.com
THERMAL TRANSFER SYSTEM FOR ROLL MEDIA
TT
 FO

Insert the cable into the tube, shrink by applying a hot air flow.
heat gun EHG 2000 .................................................................... page 54
support frame ........................................................................... page 54
ribbons .................................................................................... page 55
LADDER, ON BOTH SIDES
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm
Cable ext. Ø range
mm
Cable c.s.a range
mm2
Type
Length mm Tubes per step Quantity SW Code
white yellow
2,4 1,6 ÷ 2 0,25 ÷ 0,5
M2-24-25-WH2 M2-24-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4802
M2-24-50-WH2 M2-24-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4804
3,2 1,8 ÷ 2,8 0,5 ÷ 1
M2-32-25-WH2 M2-32-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4812
M2-32-50-WH2 M2-32-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4814
4,8 2,8 ÷ 4,2 1 ÷ 2,5
M2-48-25-WH2 M2-48-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4822
M2-48-50-WH2 M2-48-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4824
6,4 4,2 ÷ 5,8 4 ÷ 6
M2-64-25-WH2 M2-64-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4832
M2-64-50-WH2 M2-64-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4834
9,5 5,8 ÷ 8 10 ÷ 16
M2-95-25-WH2 M2-95-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4842
M2-95-50-WH2 M2-95-50-YE2 50 1 500 4844
12,7 8 ÷ 11 25 ÷ 35
M2-127-25-WH2 M2-127-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4852
M2-127-50-WH2 M2-127-50-YE2 50 1 500 4854
19,1 11 ÷ 17 35 ÷ 50
M2-190-25-WH2 M2-190-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4862
M2-190-50-WH2 M2-190-50-YE2 50 1 500 4864
25,4 17 ÷ 23 50 ÷ 120
M2-254-25-WH2 M2-254-25-YE2 25 2 600 4872
M2-254-50-WH2 M2-254-50-YE2 50 1 300 4874
38,1 23 ÷ 36 120 ÷ 240
M2-381-25-WH2 M2-381-25-YE2 25 2 200 4882
M2-381-50-WH2 M2-381-50-YE2 50 1 100 4884
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm
Cable ext. Ø range
mm
Cable c.s.a range
mm2
Type
Length m Quantity SW Code
white yellow
2,4 1,6 ÷  2 0,25 ÷  0,5 M2-24-WH3 M2-24-YE3 20 1 7000
M2-24-WH3-50* M2-24-YE3-50* 50 1 7000
3,2 1,8 ÷  2,8 0,5 ÷ 1 M2-32-WH3 M2-32-YE3 20 1 7010
M2-32-WH3-100* M2-32-YE3-100* 100 1 7010
4,8 2,8 ÷  4,2 1 ÷  2,5 M2-48-WH3 M2-48-YE3 20 1 7020
M2-48-WH3-100* M2-48-YE3-100* 100 1 7020
6,4 4,2 ÷  5,8 4 ÷  6 M2-64-WH3 M2-64-YE3 20 1 7030
M2-64-WH3-100* M2-64-YE3-100* 100 1 7030
9,5 5,8 ÷  8 10 ÷ 16 M2-95-WH3 M2-95-YE3 15 1 7040
M2-95-WH3-100* M2-95-YE3-100* 100 1 7040
12,7 8 ÷ 11 25 ÷  35 M2-127-WH3 M2-127-YE3 15 1 7050
M2-127-WH3-100* M2-127-YE3-100* 100 1 7050
19,1 11 ÷ 17 35 ÷  50 M2-190-WH3 M2-190-YE3 15 1 7060
M2-190-WH3-100* M2-190-YE3-100* 100 1 7060
25,4 17 ÷  23 50 ÷ 120 M2-254-WH3 M2-254-YE3 15 1 7070
M2-254-WH3-100* M2-254-YE3-100* 100 1 7070
38,1 23 ÷  36 120 ÷  240 M2-381-WH3 M2-381-YE3 15 1 7080
M2-381-WH3-60* M2-381-YE3-60* 60 1 7080
50,8 27 ÷  49 240 ÷  400 M2-508-WH3 M2-508-YE3 15 1 7090
M2-508-WH3-60* M2-508-YE3-60* 60 1 7090
*Use with desk-dispenser DSPB-TCS (see page 54)
CONTINUOUS, ON BOTH SIDES
74
THERMAL TRANSFER SYSTEM FOR ROLL MEDIA

Technical
Flammability, flame-retardant according to
SAE-AMS-DTL-23053/5 class 1
UL 224 125°C 600V VW-1
LADDER, ONE SIDE ONLY
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm
Cable ext. Ø range
mm
Cable c.s.a range
mm2
Type
Length mm Tubes per step Quantity SW Code
white yellow
4,8 1,8 ÷ 4,2 0,5 ÷ 2,5
M3-48-12.5-WH1 M3-48-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 4.000 4820
M3-48-25-WH1 M3-48-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4822
M3-48-50-WH1 M3-48-50-YE1 50 1 1.000 4824
6,4 2,5 ÷ 5,8 1 ÷ 6
M3-64-12.5-WH1 M3-64-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 4.000 4830
M3-64-25-WH1 M3-64-25-YE1 25 2 2.000 4832
M3-64-50-WH1 M3-64-50-YE1 50 1 1.000 4834
9,5 3,8 ÷ 8 4 ÷ 16
M3-95-12.5-WH1 M3-95-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 2.000 4840
M3-95-25-WH1 M3-95-25-YE1 25 2 1.000 4842
M3-95-50-WH1 M3-95-50-YE1 50 1 500 4844
12,7 4,85 ÷ 11 6 ÷ 35
M3-127-12.5-WH1 M3-127-12.5-YE1 12,5 4 2.000 4850
M3-127-25-WH1 M3-127-25-YE1 25 2 1.000 4852
M3-127-50-WH1 M3-127-50-YE1 50 1 500 4854
19 7 ÷ 17 16 ÷ 50 M3-190-50-WH1 M3-190-50-YE1 50 1 500 4864
25,4 9 ÷ 23 25 ÷ 120 M3-254-50-WH1 M3-254-50-YE1 50 1 300 4874
75 www.cembre.com
THERMAL TRANSFER SYSTEM FOR ROLL MEDIA
TT
 FO

TERMO-ROLL M3
Insert the cable into the tube, shrink by applying a hot air flow.
heat gun EHG 2000 .................................................................... page 54
support frame ........................................................................... page 54
ribbons .................................................................................... page 55
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm
Cable ext. Ø range
mm
Cable c.s.a range
mm2
Type
Length mm Tubes per step Quantity SW Code
white yellow
2,4 1 ÷ 2,2 0,25 ÷ 0,5
M3-24-25-WH2 M3-24-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4802
M3-24-50-WH2 M3-24-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4804
3,2 1,2 ÷ 2,8 0,25 ÷ 1
M3-32-25-WH2 M3-32-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4812
M3-32-50-WH2 M3-32-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4814
4,8 1,8 ÷ 4,2 0,5 ÷ 2,5
M3-48-25-WH2 M3-48-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4822
M3-48-50-WH2 M3-48-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4824
6,4 2,5 ÷ 5,8 1 ÷ 6
M3-64-25-WH2 M3-64-25-YE2 25 2 2.000 4832
M3-64-50-WH2 M3-64-50-YE2 50 1 1.000 4834
9,5 3,8 ÷ 8 4 ÷ 16
M3-95-25-WH2 M3-95-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4842
M3-95-50-WH2 M3-95-50-YE2 50 1 500 4844
12,7 4,85 ÷ 11 6 ÷ 35
M3-127-25-WH2 M3-127-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4852
M3-127-50-WH2 M3-127-50-YE2 50 1 500 4854
19 7 ÷ 17 16 ÷ 50
M3-190-25-WH2 M3-190-25-YE2 25 2 1.000 4862
M3-190-50-WH2 M3-190-50-YE2 50 1 500 4864
25,4 9 ÷ 23 25 ÷ 120
M3-254-25-WH2 M3-254-25-YE2 25 2 600 4872
M3-254-50-WH2 M3-254-50-YE2 50 1 300 4874
Internal Ø before
shrinking mm Cable ext. Ø range mm Cable c.s.a range mm2
Type
Length m Quantity SW Code
white yellow
2,4 1 ÷  2,2 0,25 ÷  0,5
M3-24-WH3 20 1 7000
M3-24-WH3-50* 50 1 7000
3,2 1,2 ÷  2,8 0,25 ÷  1
M3-32-WH3 20 1 7010
M3-32-WH3-100* 100 1 7010
4,8 1,8 ÷  4,2 0,5 ÷  2,5
M3-48-WH3 M3-48-YE3 20 1 7020
M3-48-WH3-100* 100 1 7020
6,4 2,5 ÷  5,8 1 ÷  6
M3-64-WH3 M3-64-YE3 20 1 7030
M3-64-WH3-100* 100 1 7030
9,5 3,8 ÷  8 4 ÷ 16
M3-95-WH3 M3-95-YE3 15 1 7040
M3-95-WH3-100* 100 1 7040
12,7 4,8 ÷  11 6 ÷  35
M3-127-WH3 M3-127-YE3 15 1 7050
M3-127-WH3-100* 100 1 7050
19 7 ÷ 17 16 ÷  50
M3-190-WH3 M3-190-YE3 15 1 7060
M3-190-WH3-100* 100 1 7060
25,4 9 ÷  23 25 ÷ 120 M3-254-WH3 M3-254-YE3 15 1 7070
*Use with desk-dispenser DSPB-TCS (see page 54)
LADDER, ON BOTH SIDES
CONTINUOUS, ON BOTH SIDES